
Urana Shire Council
RW202

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



Vols. 

1 

2 

3 

( 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

I 

( 10 

11 

12 

I I 

13 

14 

15 

16 

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES . AND RECORDS SERVICE 

Accession List 

Urana Shire Council Accession No: RW 202 

Councillors Attendance (Book) 

Councillors Attendance Book 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Urana Shire Council 

Minute Book, Works Committee, May 1908 -
Dec 1928 and Finance Committee, May 1934 -
Aug 1948 

Trustees of Urana Common, Minute Book 

Minute Book, .Finance Committee, Apr 1908 -
Apr 1934; also various spe cial committees and 
sub-committees, May-Sept. 1907 

Urana and District Patriotic Meeting and 
Committee Minutes 

Women's Voluntary Services, Urana Centre 
Minutes and copy of 1943 Annual Report 
loosely inserted 

Victoria Park , Cash Book 

Finance Committee Report B::iok 

1907 - 1959 

1959 - 1969 

1907 Apr -
1918 Mar 

1918 Apr -
1927 Apr 

1927 May -
1932 Sept 

1932 Oct -
1937 Jun 

1937 Jul -
1940 May 

1940 Jun -

1946 Nov 

1946 Dec . -
1948 Aug 

1908 May -
1948 Aug 

1904 Sep -
1917 Jan 

1907 May-
1934 Apr 

1940 Jun 
1946 Mar 

1941 Sept -
1943 Oct 

1888 - 1949 

1910 - 1914 

FORM RCA 4 



f 

( 

I ' 

Vols. 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE 

Accession List 

Urana Shire Council Accession No: RW 202 

Register of Legal Documents, May 1907 -
Sept 1921, pages 1 - 10; Register of 
Enlistments, 1940, pages 11 - 57 (loosely 
inserted papers, 1941-1946 removed to separate 
folder See RW 202/54) 

Minute Book, Temporary Council 

En~ineer's Plant Statements, contains 
press-cuttings of Shire notices 

Scrap Book 

Ledger, indexed 

Ledger, indexed 

Summary Rate Book 

Summary of Valuation and Rate Book 

Summary of Valuation and Rate Book 

Summary of Valuation and Rate Book 

Summary of Valuation and Rate Book 

Valuation and Rate Book 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid 

Rate Book, Rates D11e and Paid 

Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 

I 

1907 - 1941 

1906 Jun -
1907 Apr 

1907 Apr -
1908 Jan 

1947 Nov -

1963 Jul 

1930 - 1947 

1911 - 1913 

1916 

1917 - 1919 

1931 - 1940 

1941 1950 

1920 - 1930 

1907 - 1909 

1910 

1911 

1912 

1913 

1914 

1915 

1916 

1911 - 1913 

FORM RCA 4 



Vols. 

37 

38 

39 

( 
40 

41 

46 

48 

50 
I I 

51 

52 

Boxes 

53 

I i I 

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE 

Accession List 

Urana Shire Council Accession No: RW 202 

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 
with map · of town lots for auction, 1910 
pasted inside back cover 

Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation a~d Rate Book, A,B & C Riqings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings 

Cashbook 

Ledger, indexed 

Legal Documents, Nos. 1 - 81 (with gaps) incl. 
leases, roll of electors, agreements, ins. 
policies, estimates, 8 folders 

Mortgages, & Bonds to secure temporary loans 

Urana Shire National Emergency & Patriotic 
Committee, letters, rules, names & addresses 
of servicemen (removed from Register of En
listments , RW 202/17 ) 

Copy of results of election held 20 January 1920 

1911 - 1913 

1911 - 1913 

1914 - 1916 

1917 - 1919 

1920 - 1922 

1923 - 1925 

1926 - 1928 

1929 - 1931 

1932 - 1934 

1935 - 1937 

1938 - 1940 

1941 - 1943 

1944 - 1946 

1907 - 1916 

1906 - 1907 

1903 - 1940 

1911 - 1915 

1941 - 1946 

1920 

FORM RCA 4 



Boxes 

54: (con ) 

( 

55 

l 
( 

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE 

Accession List 

Urana Shire Council Accession No: 

Application to write o:f:f rate 

Certi:ficates o:f Registration o:f Motor Lorry 
and letter :from Dept o:f Road Transport and 
Tramways 

Legal Documents, including leases, agreements, 
oaths o:f allegiance 

Dept o:f Main Roads and Dept o:f Public Works grants 

Plan o:f survey, Allotments 5 and 6, Section 4:, Town 
o:f Urana 

Plan, Proposed Hospital, Urana, scale 8 1 to 1 11 

Certi:ficates o:f Registration o:f Premises and Motor 
Lorry, insurance policies, receipts 

Legal Documents, Nos 30-37 (with gaps), including 
agreements and charcoal licence 

Legal Doc~ments, Nos 7-57 (with gaps), including 
letters, agreements, roll o:f electors, nomination 
papers, oaths o:f allegiance, 2 :fldrs 

Letter to J Stewart, Tunnel Camp, Glenreagh re rates 
:for Oaklands Local Fund 

RW 202 

1921 

1928 - 194:1 

1905 - 1936 

1959 - 1962 

1939 

1920 

1939 - 194:6 

1939 - 194:5 

1914: - 1953 

1916 Nov 

Forms o:f Application Peace Loan 1919 

Preliminary Report on Development o:f tl2_~ Billabo1!£!_ 1939 
Creek and Lakes Urana and Cullivel, 2 copies 

Photographs: Boy Scouts/Girl Guides :function and nd 
Henry Hounsell with Urana carnival :float (?), 2 items 

Form RCA 4 


