

Urana Shire Council RW202

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list

Accession List

Urana Shire Council

Accession No: RW 202

Vols.		
1	Councillors Attendance (Book)	1907 - 1959
2	Councillors Attendance Book	1959 - 1969
3	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1907 Apr - 1918 Mar
4	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1918 Apr - 1927 Apr
5	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1927 May – 1932 Sept
6	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1932 Oct – 1937 Jun
7	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1937 Jul – 1940 May
8	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1940 Jun – 1946 Nov
9	Minute Book, Urana Shire Council	1946 Dec. – 1948 Aug
10	Minute Book, Works Committee, May 1908 - Dec 1928 and Finance Committee, May 1934 - Aug 1948	1908 May - 1948 Aug
11	Trustees of Urana Common, Minute Book	1904 Sep – 1917 Jan
12	Minute Book, Finance Committee, Apr 1908 - Apr 1934; also various special committees and sub-committees, May-Sept. 1907	1907 May- 1934 Apr
13	Urana and District Patriotic Meeting and Committee Minutes	1940 Jun - 1946 Mar
14	Women's Voluntary Services, Urana Centre Minutes and copy of 1943 Annual Report loosely inserted	1941 Sept - 1943 Oct
15	Victoria Park, Cash Book	1888 - 1949
16	Finance Committee Report Book	1910 - 1914

Accession List

Urana Shire Council

Accession No: RW 202

Vols.		
17	Register of Legal Documents, May 1907 - Sept 1921, pages 1 - 10; Register of Enlistments, 1940, pages 11 - 57 (loosely inserted papers, 1941-1946 removed to separate folder See RW 202/54)	1907 - 1941
18	Minute Book, Temporary Council	1906 Jun - 1907 Apr
19	En g ineer's Plant Statements, contains press-cuttings of Shire notices	1907 Apr – 1908 Jan
20	Scrap Book	1947 Nov – 1963 Jul
21	Ledger, indexed	1930 = 1947
22	Ledger, indexed	1911 - 1913
23	Summary Rate Book	1916
24	Summary of Valuation and Rate Book	1917 - 1919
25	Summary of Valuation and Rate Book	1931 - 1940
26	Summary of Valuation and Rate Book	,1941 - 1950
27	Summary of Valuation and Rate Book	1920 - 1930
28	Valuation and Rate Book	1907 - 1909
29	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1910
30	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1911
31	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1912
32	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1913
33	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1914
34	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1915
35	Rate Book, Rates Due and Paid	1916
36	Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding	1911 - 1913

Accession List

Urana Shire Council

Accession No: RW 202

	•	
Vols.	* 	
37	Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding with map of town lots for auction, 1910 pasted inside back cover	1911 - 1913
38	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding	1911 - 1913
39	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1914 - 1916
40	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1917 - 1919
41	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1920 - 1922
42	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1923 - 1925
43	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1926 - 1928
44	Valuation and Rate Book, A, B & C Ridings	1929 - 1931
45	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1932 - 1934
46	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1935 - 1937
47	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1938 - 1940
48	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1941 - 1943
49	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1944 - 1946
50	Valuation and Rate Book, A,B & C Ridings	1947 - 1949
51	Cashbook	1907 - 1916
52	Ledger, indexed	1906 - 1907
Boxes	•	
53	Legal Documents, Nos. 1 - 81 (with gaps) incl. leases, roll of electors, agreements, ins. policies, estimates, 8 folders	1903 - 1940
54	Mortgages, & Bonds to secure temporary loans	1911 - 1915
	Urana Shire National Emergency & Patriotic Committee, letters, rules, names & addresses of servicemen (removed from Register of En- listments, RW 202/17)	1941 - 1946
	Copy of results of election held 20 January 1920	1920



Accession List

		Ur	ana Shire Council Acc	ession No:	RW 202
	Boxes				
	54 (cont)	Application to write off rate		1921
		•	Certificates of Registration of Motor La and letter from Dept of Road Transport a Tramways	orry and	1928 - 1941
	У		Legal Documents, including leases, agree oaths of allegiance	ements,	1905 - 1936
			Dept of Main Roads and Dept of Public	Works grants	1959 - 1962
	,		Plan of survey, Allotments 5 and 6, Second Urana	tion 4, Town	1939
			Plan, Proposed Hospital, Urana, scale 8	' to 1"	1920
			Certificates of Registration of Premises Lorry, insurance policies, receipts	s and Motor	1939 - 1946
	55		Legal Documents, Nos 30-37 (with gaps), agreements and charcoal licence	including	1939 – 1945 ,
ĺ			Legal Documents, Nos 7-57 (with gaps), letters, agreements, roll of electors, r papers, oaths of allegiance, 2 fldrs		1914 - 1953
		÷	Letter to J Stewart, Tunnel Camp, Glenre for Oaklands Local Fund	eagh re rates	1916 Nov
			Forms of Application Peace Loan		1919
			Preliminary Report on Development of the Creek and Lakes Urana and Cullivel, 2 co	e Billabong opies	1939
	i.		Photographs: Boy Scouts/Girl Guides fund Henry Hounsell with Urana carnival float	ction and t (?), 2 items	nd